1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® LED Floodlight - Kämpig
Datasheet
The Kämpig series LED fl oodlight is a high-performance lighting solution designed for outdoor spaces. With its superior
brightness and uniform illumination, it effortlessly enhances security and creates a captivating ambiance. The Kämpig series
features a durable construction, ensuring long-lasting reliability. Its adjustable design allows for fl exible lighting angles,
catering to specifi c needs. Experience the exceptional brightness and effi ciency of the Kämpig series LED fl oodlight, an

5 of 5
LUXPOINT® LED Floodlight - Kämpig
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Wattage CCT
Fixture
Lumen
Light Source
Lumen
Beam angle Item code EAN-13
LP FL 10W 830 SF BL 10W 3000K 1100lm 1150lm 100° TXGL25100018855 4897135736227
LP FL 10W 840 SF BL 10W 4000K 1150lm 1250lm 100° TXGL25100018955 4897135736234
LP FL 10W 865 SF BL 10W 6500K 1150lm 1250lm 100° TXGL25100019055 4897135736241
LP FL 10W 830 SF WH 10W 3000K 1100lm 1150lm 100° TXGL25100019155 4897135736258
LP FL 10W 840 SF WH 10W 4000K 1150lm 1250lm 100° TXGL25100019255 4897135736265
LP FL 10W 865 SF WH 10W 6500K 1150lm 1250lm 100° TXGL25100019355 4897135736272
LP FL 20W 830 SF BL 20W 3000K 2200lm 2300lm 100° TXGL25100019455 4897135736289
LP FL 20W 840 SF BL 20W 4000K 2300lm 2500lm 100° TXGL25100019555 4897135736296
LP FL 20W 865 SF BL 20W 6500K 2300lm 2500lm 100° TXGL25100019655 4897135736302
LP FL 20W 830 SF WH 20W 3000K 2200lm 2300lm 100° TXGL25100019755 4897135736319
LP FL 20W 840 SF WH 20W 4000K 2300lm 2500lm 100° TXGL25100019855 4897135736326
LP FL 20W 865 SF WH 20W 6500K 2300lm 2500lm 100° TXGL25100019955 4897135736333
LP FL 30W 830 SF BL 30W 3000K 3300lm 3450lm 100° TXGL25100020055 4897135736340
LP FL 30W 840 SF BL 30W 4000K 3450lm 3750lm 100° TXGL25100020155 4897135736357
LP FL 30W 865 SF BL 30W 6500K 3450lm 3750lm 100° TXGL25100020255 4897135736364
LP FL 30W 830 SF WH 30W 3000K 3300lm 3450lm 100° TXGL25100020355 4897135736371
LP FL 30W 840 SF WH 30W 4000K 3450lm 3750lm 100° TXGL25100020455 4897135736388
LP FL 30W 865 SF WH 30W 6500K 3450lm 3750lm 100° TXGL25100020555 4897135736395
LP FL 50W 830 SF BL 50W 3000K 5500lm 5750lm 100° TXGL25100020655 4897135736401
LP FL 50W 840 SF BL 50W 4000K 5750lm 6250lm 100° TXGL25100020755 4897135736418
LP FL 50W 865 SF BL 50W 6500K 5750lm 6250lm 100° TXGL25100020855 4897135736425
LP FL 50W 830 SF WH 50W 3000K 5500lm 5750lm 100° TXGL25100020955 4897135736432
LP FL 50W 840 SF WH 50W 4000K 5750lm 6250lm 100° TXGL25100021055 4897135736449
LP FL 50W 865 SF WH 50W 6500K 5750lm 6250lm 100° TXGL25100021155 4897135736456
LP FL 100W 830 SF BL 100W 3000K 11000lm 11500lm 100° TXGL25100021255 4897135736463
LP FL 100W 840 SF BL 100W 4000K 11500lm 12500lm 100° TXGL25100021355 4897135736470
LP FL 100W 865 SF BL 100W 6500K 11500lm 12500lm 100° TXGL25100021455 4897135736487
LP FL 100W 830 SF WH 100W 3000K 11000lm 11500lm 100° TXGL25100021555 4897135736494
LP FL 100W 840 SF WH 100W 4000K 11500lm 12500lm 100° TXGL25100021655 4897135736500
LP FL 100W 865 SF WH 100W 6500K 11500lm 12500lm 100° TXGL25100021755 4897135736517
LP FL 150W 830 SF BL 150W 3000K 16500lm 17250lm 100° TXGL25100021855 4897135736524
LP FL 150W 840 SF BL 150W 4000K 17250lm 18750lm 100° TXGL25100021955 4897135736531
LP FL 150W 865 SF BL 150W 6500K 17250lm 18750lm 100° TXGL25100022055 4897135736548
LP FL 150W 830 SF WH 150W 3000K 16500lm 17250lm 100° TXGL25100022155 4897135736555
LP FL 150W 840 SF WH 150W 4000K 17250lm 18750lm 100° TXGL25100022255 4897135736562
LP FL 150W 865 SF WH 150W 6500K 17250lm 18750lm 100° TXGL25100022355 4897135736579